
Assessment and Reporting Dates 2023-24 

 
YEAR 7  

Week Commencing or Date Assessment or Report 

w/c Monday 9th October Initial Assessment 

Thursday 19th October Tutor Evening 

w/c Monday 19th February Interim Assessment 

Monday 11th March Parents’ Evening 

w/c Monday 24th June Final Assessment 

YEAR 8  

Week Commencing or Date Assessment or Report 

w/c Monday 6th November Initial Assessment 

Wednesday 13th December Parents’ Evening 

Monday 29th January In Class Test Day 

w/c Monday 4th March Interim Assessment and Test Results 

w/c Monday 10th June Final Assessment 

YEAR 9  

Week Commencing or Date Assessment or Report 

Wednesday 11th October Parents’ Evening 

w/c Monday 27th November Initial Assessment 

w/c Monday 8th January In Class Test Week 

w/c Monday 29th January Interim Assessment and Test Results 

Wednesday 31st January Options Evening 

w/c Monday 20th May Final Assessment 

YEAR 10  

Week Commencing or Date Assessment or Report 

w/c Monday 13th November Initial Assessment 

Tuesday 28th November Parents’ Evening 

w/c Monday 22nd January Interim Assessment 

w/c Monday 4th March Mock Week 

w/c Monday 15th April Mock Results 

w/c Monday 3rd June Final Assessment 

Tuesday 11th June Parents’ Evening 

w/c Monday 17th June Language Speaking Mocks 

w/c Monday 8th July Science and English In Class Tests 

  



YEAR 11  

Week Commencing or Date Assessment or Report 

w/c Monday 25th September Initial Assessment 

Wednesday 15th November Parents Evening 

w/c Monday 4th December Mock Exams 

Thursday 18th January Mock Results Day 

Tuesday 23rd January Parents Evening 

w/c Monday 18th March Interim Assessment 

w/c Monday 5th February English, Maths and Science Mocks 

w/c Monday 19th February Language Speaking Mocks 

YEAR 12  

Week Commencing or Date Assessment or Report 

w/c Monday 9th October Initial Assessment 

Thursday 19th October Tutor Evening 

w/c Monday 11th December Interim Assessment 

w/c Monday 15th January In Class Test Week 

w/c Monday 11th March Reports 

Tuesday 14th May Parents Evening 

w/c Monday 3rd June Language Speaking Mocks 

w/c Monday 17th June Mock Exams 

Thursday 11th July Student Review 

YEAR 13  

Week Commencing or Date Assessment or Report 

w/c Monday 2nd October Initial Assessment 

w/c Monday 11th December Reports 

w/c Monday 29th January Mock Exams 

w/c Monday 4th March Mock Results 

Thursday 21st March Parents’ Evening 

 


